1.
80
0.
33
8.
73
37
  /

• Includes 2-wire lead w/ a 18” length
#ECVCLLED(xx) - LED Flush Mount Strip Light
• Recessed, fl ush mount brightly illuminates dark spaces
• Easy on the electrical system - draws just 0.4 amps per 12” length
• Specially engineered lens optic directs light away from viewer’s eye while illuminating
 interior spaces
• Field serviceable - easy access to individual modules
• Glossy white powder coated Aluminum housing with a polycarbonate lens
• Includes 2-wire lead w/ a 18” length & end/trim caps
Interior Lighting - Dom
e &
 Strip Lights
LED90° CORNER MOUNT
STRIP LIGHT, 10 - 16 VDC
 10” Length #ECVCSLLED1Ø
 21” Length #ECVCSLLED21
 32” Length #ECVCSLLED32
 43” Length #ECVCSLLED43
LED90° CORNER MOUNT
STRIP LIGHT, 10-30 VDC
 10” Length #ECVCSLLED1Ø-3Ø
 21” Length #ECVCSLLED21-3Ø
 32” Length #ECVCSLLED32-3Ø
43” Length #ECVCSLLED43-3Ø
LEDFLUSH MOUNT
STRIP LIGHT, 12 VOLT
 12” Length #ECVCLLED12
 24” Length #ECVCLLED24
 36” Length #ECVCLLED36
 42” Length #ECVCLLED42